BOULDER CITY HIGH SCHOOL
REGISTRATION FEE INFORMATION
2025-2026

All students MUST complete and return this form to finalize registration and return to the Banker.

Student’s Name Grade
PRINT Last Name First Name Middle Initial Student ID #

Fees will be required for the classes listed below. Fees include materials and supplies for the entire year.

CLASS FEES

Auto Tech I/ Auto Mechanics IT & IIT / Auto Service Tech IV...............cooii $40.00
Art / Ceramics/ Design Craft. ... .. ..o $40.00
Band. . .o $40.00
Jazz Band ... ... $40.00
{01110 1 T PP $40.00
Graduation Fee (Cap and Gown SENIORS ONLY)........ccooiiiiiiiiiiee . $40.00
Guitar Beg. /Int. /AQV. ...uii $40.00
Locker Rental, PE/Weights(Optional, but Strongly Recommended) ............................ $10.00
PE uniforms ($10.00 — shirt, $10.00 — ShOIts).........cccoviiriiiiiii e, $20.00

**Performing Arts Students may be responsible for expenses associated with competitions/performances
and attire. Students will be responsible for additional fees which can be offset by fundraising efforts.

ATHLETIC INFORMATION
For information regarding Athletic Sports packs

Please go to https://bouldercityathletics.com/

For information regarding tickets and Family Passes for Athletic Events

Please go to https: nts.ticketspicket
Accepting Donations _a School wide s Specific Dept. / Club Amt.
$
Dept./ Club Name
1 0 Amt. $

CASH, CHECK, DEBIT/CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED AT SCHOOL BANK
Items may be purchased on line using a Credit Card or Debit Card at http://schools.ccsd.net/bouldercity/

Signature of Parent/Guardian Parent/Guardian phone #


https://bouldercityathletics.com/
https://events.ticketspicket.com

